r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
u

gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooon

00000 https://www.icandata.com/view/55754.html

0dooodo ogooeoood DO Oogoeocool O 0O+00OnOo2000
oo 400-700-0142 010-80392465

00000 sales@icandata.com

Ut od ggd

goooogpbFObOODOOODOO0ODLO0ODLOODDOODOODOODODOODOODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/55754.html

googuooguod

gogobobobobbodooooobobboooooooboobobooaa
goobbobobbooooooobon

oo ogoobboboodad

gooooboood

goboooood
goobobobobbooooooooboobooo
goboboobbooooad
gobobobobooooooooboo

1ogoaag

200000400

gwooooooaf

A000ODOODOOOd
gobobbobbuodgooobobobbioooooon
gobobooobooooood
gobbobobooooad
ggobobobobboooooobbobbbooooon
gooooo
lL.0000obooobood
gooobbobbooooad
gooobbobobooood

goooboboobood

2

3

4

s.udbogoououodo
.U ooouoouoon
ggoooouodooooo
s uuuuouuoouog
. 0nouooooooon
l.000ooooouoood
1n.0dodogoogoood
L2.0000000040

B.OOOOO0OLDOoLOOOO0Ooad



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

gobbobbboooooogobo
guodouoobobbooodaad
gobobboooodad
guooooobbood
gobbooboboogoad
guoooobobboooogooon
goboobooooad
guooooobboggaad
gobobboooggobo
guooobbggoooon
gobobooogad
guoooobobogdgad

gobbobbbuogogoboobood

goboooood
gobbobobbouoggoooobo
gooobooogod
gobboobobooogogd
gooooobood
gobobod
gobobooboooood
goboboooogd
goboboobboooogd
gobboobbougogd
goboboobboooogd
goboobooggd
goboboboobooooood
gobbobobobooooad
goboboboobooooood
goboboooogd
goboboobbooooooooboo
goboboooogd
gobboboboooooad



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
o4.
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

goooobod
guoooobbogogad
gobooboogad
guoooobbogodad
goboobooooad
guoooobbogooooon
goboobooooad
guoooood
goboooood
guooooobboggaad
goboooobood
guoooobbogoad
gobobooogad
guoooobobood
gobooooboood
guoooobbgggad
gobobboooggobo
guoooobod
goboboooogd
guoooobobboggaad
goboboooogd
guooooobbood
gobbobobbougoogobbo
goooon

gobooood
goooobbogooooon
gobbobobobooooad
goooobbgogd

gogobbobbogogoobon
gooooo
goboboboooodd
1000goaf



2000404040ad

WO oODLDOOoood
ADO0OoOoOoOg
goobooobooogo
1noggogoon

00 0000uoobn

WO oood

ADDODODOOd
sUboooggd

e oooog
goobooooodd
100ggod

2000040

WO oOOU
gobobooooodd
10000ogf
20000040gd
sghoouooogd
goggbobbobbodooooobobboodad
gogooooobobogod
goboogoobooo

oo ooobooon

oo ogobooo
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon
goboooobooo
gooooood
gobooobood
0onO2007-20100 00 ggodooooon
0 02007-20100 00000 0O0O
0 0O2007-20100 0 000 0OO
0 02007-20100 000D OO
0 0d2007-20100 0 OO



goooooon
D0000000D000000D DO Exceld
O0000000Db0000OOExceld

oo00o0on https://www.icandata.com/view/55754.html

googgg

goupgoooood
godz20b0b0boogd
go3agoooboood
go4dopooboogd
gosgoooboood
goedobooboooooon
ggdrooboood

ooood

gboooobooboouodotdoooooobooouoooooooonoogognn
gogooood

goooooooouoooooooon
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
ogoogo

guoboooogoo

gboooooobooddouodoooooonoouodgo
gubobboooouooobuoooooboobbouoooooo
gboooooooooouodno
gobobboooouobobobbuoooobobobboouaoo

0000000 0000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn


https://www.icandata.com/view/55754.html

0o0o0ooboooooooooooodd http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn
dooooboooooodd http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn
000000000000 http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

0000000 0000000 http://comtrade.un.org

Juogobtgun

O0000OD0OO0wwwicandata.comd D000 0OD0OODOODOOOODOOOOOOOOODOO
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
gogooboboooodd

goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
gogobbbbbodogoobbobbodooooooon

gooooo
gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd

googoooo
gogoboboboobbobbbooooooooboob;
gogobobobobobbobbooooooobobo;
gogoboobobboboboooooooboooboood,
gogobbbbbbboduoooobbobood



